
  CORRIGENDUM NOTICE-1 

TECHNICAL BID 

TENDER NOTICE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF G+1 STORIED COMMERCIAL 
BUILDING FR JATNI BR OF SBI, (KHURDA DIST) 

Tender No. SBI/BHU/RBO-KUR/01/22-23/, dated: 03.01.2024 to be read as  

Tender No. SBI/BHU/RBO-KUR/01/23-24/, dated: 03.01.2024 to be read as  
 

Following additional documents shall be submitted: 

1. Average Annual Financial Turnover during the last 3 years, ending 31st March of the previous 

financial year, should be at least 30% of the estimated cost. 

2. Solvency Certificate issued by the Scheduled Bank shall be 30% of the estimate cost of the 

work (Should not be issued prior to 1st January 2024) 

 

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OFFER: 22.01.2024 up to 4 PM.  

ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 

Regional Manager, 

SBI, RBO: Khurda. 

DATE: 10.01.2024 

 

 

 

 


